

\$

SLP(C)No. 8408 OF 2003
ITEM No.18

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8408/2003

(from the judgment and order dt.10.4.2003 in CR 773/2003
of The High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

GURPREET SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment &
With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sridhar P., Adv.
Mr. Amandeep kkapila, Adv. for
M/s PSN & Co. Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after summer vacation before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Doraiswamy
Raju is not a member.

(D.L.Chugh) (S. Malkani)
Court Master Asstt. Registrar

