

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8408/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2003 in CR No. 773/2003  
of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURPREET SINGH

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief )

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 12306 of 2004 - With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & O/R

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 19525 of 2003 - With prayer for interim relief

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 3429 of 2004 - With prayer for interim relief

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 5609 of 2004 - With prayer for interim relief

Date: 29/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. PS. Narasimha, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. John Mathew, Adv. for  
M/S. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.  
  
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.  
  
Mr. SM. Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For UOI: Mr. NN. Goswami, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. NN. Goswami, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matter for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous  
day.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master