

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8408/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2003 in CR No.773/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURPREET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With S.L.P. (C) No.19525 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.3429 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.5609 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/03/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
In SLP 8408/2003: Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. Avijeet K. Lala, Adv.  
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.  
In SLP 19525/2003: Mr. S.M. Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
In SLP 3429/2004 & 5609/2004: Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Rao, Adv.  
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG. (In SLP 8408/2003)  
Mr. T.M. Mohd. Yuseff, Sr. Adv. (In other SLPs)  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.  
Ms. Shaline Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for the Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, learned senior counsel appearing  
petitioner in S.L.P. (C) No.8408 of 2003, commenced his submissions from  
10.30 a.m. and concluded at 2.30 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. A. Sharan, learned  
Additional Solicitor General, appearing for the Union of India in S.L.P. (C)

